

The Burnett William Wendorff Memorial Prize for Classical Piano

(Established in 2016 by an endowed bequest from the estate of Eunice Shirley Wendorff, in honour of her late husband, Burnett William Wendorff (BA 1922).)

(a) Recommending authority

Head, School of Music.

(b) Eligibility

Students enrolled in the Bachelor of Music or Bachelor of Music (Honours) or a dual program that includes the Bachelor of Music of Bachelor of Music (Honours).

(c) Basis for award

Most outstanding performance in classical piano.

(d) Nature of prize

Money equal to the annual income from the fund.